
SHIPPER COPY

QUOTE #

SHIPPER’S No.

DATE

SHIPPER (FROM) CONSIGNEE (TO)
NAME

STREET AND NO. STREET AND NO.

CITY AND STATE CITY AND STATEZIP CODE ZIP CODE

PHONE PHONE

Receipt #BILL TO: NAME (if different than above)

MAILING ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

MARK “X” IN *”HM” column for Hazardous Materials

SHIPPER SELECT:
FREIGHT CHARGES ARE TO BE

PREPAID UNLESS MARKED 
COLLECT

TO BE PREPAID
COLLECT

(Consignor Signature)

DECLARED VALUE: Unless a 
higher value is declared prior to 
the booking of the shipment and 
an additional transportation charge 
of $0.65 (U.S.) per $100.00 (U.S.) 
of declared value or fraction 
thereof is paid, the value of the 
shipment is limited to not more 
than $0.50 (U.S.) per pound per 
item. The value is declared to be 
not more than

The Declared Value may not 
exceed the actual value of cargo 
on which the claim is made. If 
the Declared Value blank is not 
filled in prior to execution of this 
contract, the Declared Value shall 
not be more than $0.50 (U.S.) per 
pound per item.

$

NUMBER
PACKAGES

HM
(X)

KIND OF PACKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS, 
AND EXCEPTIONS

CLASS WEIGHT
 SUBJECT TO CORRECTION

All Parties to this receipt are, as to the transactions herein described, subject to the terms and conditions either written or printed, herein contained, 
including the conditions on the back hereof, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for the shipper, its assigns or successors. Failure 
to pay the monies due on this contract within the credit terms allowed will result in the addition of interest on the unpaid balance at the rate of 1.5% per 
month and the cost of collection, including all attorney’s fees. All payments must be made to JTS Express, Inc., at 20505 Analee Avenue, Carson, CA 
90746.

“This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labled, and are in proper condition for 
transportation, according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation and the NMFC.”

4. REMIT C.O.D. TO: (If different than shipper above)1. THE LETTERS C.O.D. MUST APPEAR IN BOX BEFORE
   CONSIGNEE’S NAME ABOVE

2. SHIPER SELECT:

3. C.O.D. FEE PAID BY:

C O D

$
(AMOUNT)

(SHIPPER SIGNATURE)
X

CONSIGNEESHIPPER

CASHIER CHECK ONLY CONSIGNEE CHECK “OK”
NAME

STREET

CITY

STATE

ZIP

JTS Express, Inc. 20505 Analee Ave., Carson, CA 90746

http://www.jtsexpress.com
COAST TO COAST LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS

Carson, CA
Local:
Toll Free:
Fax:

310.537.8400
866.572.8400
310.537.8409

NAME

TOTAL TOTAL

Liftgate Service Inside Delivery Residential Delivery

TOTAL

P.O. No.

NMFC
ITEM NUMBER

MC #427955

SHIPPER:

PER:

CONSIGNEE:

PER:

CARRIER:

PER:DATE:

1

DATE:

PIECES:PIECES:


	ConNam: 
	RQNbr: 
	ConCSZ: 
	ConPhone: 
	DbtNam: 
	ShpCSZ: 
	ShpPhone: 
	Dsc1: 
	Wgt1: 
	Cls1: 
	Pcs1: 
	Pcs2: 
	Pcs3: 
	Pcs4: 
	Pcs5: 
	Pcs6: 
	Pcs7: 
	Pcs8: 
	Pcs9: 
	Pcs10: 
	Dsc2: 
	Dsc3: 
	Dsc4: 
	Dsc5: 
	Dsc6: 
	Dsc7: 
	Dsc8: 
	Dsc9: 
	Dsc10: 
	Wgt2: 
	Wgt3: 
	Wgt4: 
	Wgt5: 
	Wgt6: 
	Wgt7: 
	Wgt8: 
	Wgt9: 
	Wgt10: 0
	Cls2: 
	Cls3: 
	Cls4: 
	Cls5: 
	Cls6: 
	Cls7: 
	Cls8: 
	Cls9: 
	Cls10: 
	Haz1: 
	Haz2: 
	Haz3: 
	Haz4: 
	Haz5: 
	Haz6: 
	Haz7: 
	Haz8: 
	Haz9: 
	Haz10: 
	CODA: 
	ConNbr: 
	ShpNbr: 
	RQTotal: 
	CODConsigneeCheck: Off
	ShpNam: 
	PcsTotal: 0
	WgtTotal: 0
	Today: 
	Chk6: Off
	ChkL: Off
	Chk0: Off
	CODCashierCheck: Off
	CODP: Off
	CODC: Off
	PPD: Off
	COL: Off
	QBlNbr: 
	QPoNbr: 
	Text1: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	DbtCSZ: 
	DbtCSZS: 
	Text21: 
	Text19: 
	Text2: 
	Text19a: 
	Today1: 


