

SHIPPER COPY

SHIPPER'S No. PO No

JTS Express, Inc. 20505 Analee Ave., Carson, C	A 90746 IVIC #4279	33			1.0. No.		
http://www.jtsexpres		Loca Toll F		310.537.8400 866.572.8400			
SHIPPER (FROM)		CONSIG	NEE (TO)	310.537.8409			
NAME		NAME					
STREET AND NO.		STREET AND	NO.				
CITY AND STATE	ZIP CODE	CITY AND STA	TE			ZIP CODE	
PHONE		PHONE					
BILL TO: NAME (if different than above)			Receipt #				
MAILING ADDRESS					77		
CITY STATE	ZIP						
MARK "X" IN *"HM" column for Hazardous Materials				Liftgate Service Inside Delivery Residential Delivery			
NUMBER HM KIND OF PACKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ALL PACKAGES (X) AND EXCEPTIONS	RTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS,	NMF(ITEM NUM		CLASS	WEIGHT BJECT TO CORRECTION	SHIPPER SELECT: FREIGHT CHARGES ARE TO BE PREPAID UNLESS MARKED COLLECT	
						TO BE PREPAID	
						(Consignor Signature) DECLARED VALUE: Unless a higher value is declared prior to the booking of the shipment and an additional transportation charge of \$0.65 (U.S.) per \$100.00 (U.S.) of declared value or fraction thereof is paid, the value of the shipment is limited to not more than \$0.50 (U.S.) per pound per item. The value is declared to be not more than \$	
						contract, the Declared Value shall not be more than \$0.50 (U.S.) per pound per item.	
TOTAL				Т	OTAL		
1. THE LETTERS C.O.D. MUST APPEAR IN BO CONSIGNEE'S NAME ABOVE 2. SHIPER SELECT: CASHIER CHECK ONLY CONSIGNEE C 3. C.O.D. FEE PAID BY: SHIPPER CONSIGNEE			NAME _ STREET _	EET			
(SHIPPER SIGNATURE)			CITY _				
"This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packa transportation, according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation				, marked and labled, and are in proper condition for			
SHIPPER: CONSIGNEE:			CARRIER:				
PER: PER:		DATE:		PER:	PER: DATE:		
1 PIECES:				PIECES:			

All Parties to this receipt are, as to the transactions herein described, subject to the terms and conditions either written or printed, herein contained, including the conditions on the back hereof, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for the shipper, its assigns or successors. Failure to pay the monies due on this contract within the credit terms allowed will result in the addition of interest on the unpaid balance at the rate of 1.5% per month and the cost of collection, including all attorney's fees. All payments must be made to JTS Express, Inc., at 20505 Analee Avenue, Carson, CA 90746.